CAMPUS 24/25 Dyslexia Staff email address phone number

VRES Donna Oates donna.oates@boerneisd.net 830-357-4142
VRES ltinerant Jean Miller jean.miller@boemeisd.net 830-357-4141

KES Jessica Phelps jessica.phelps@boerneisd.net 830-357-4627
KES ltinerant Estefania Salinas, Dual Language estefania salinasgutierrez@boemeisd net | 830-327-465%9
HES Brandee Morvent brandee.morvent@boemeisd.net 830-357-4358
HES Itinerant Leslie Anderson leslie.anderson@boemeisd.net 830-357-4364
HES Itinerant Melissa Perez, Dual Language melissa.perez@bosmeizd.net 630357-4356




